
Call 320-965-2455Call 320-965-2455
24 hours-a-day24 hours-a-day
7 days-a-week7 days-a-week

THE BEST 
SEASON PASS DISCOUNTS 

ARE AVAILABLE NOW!

Discounts
expire 

April 18,
2025

2025-2026
PASS

SPECIALS

HURRY!HURRY!
SALE ENDSSALE ENDS

April 18, 2025April 18, 2025

BEST PRICES LISTED INSIDE!

 
We absolutely love our time as a family at We absolutely love our time as a family at 

Andes Tower Hills! What an amazing opportunity to get Andes Tower Hills! What an amazing opportunity to get 
outdoors and watch our kids grow as skiers. We consider outdoors and watch our kids grow as skiers. We consider 

the Andes crew our family and look forward to seeing the Andes crew our family and look forward to seeing 
friendly faces and friends when we visit!friendly faces and friends when we visit!

The Schmidgalls, Paul, Mary, Owen and ElsaThe Schmidgalls, Paul, Mary, Owen and Elsa

A huge amount of customers 
take advantage of the discounted 

season passes we have to offer. 

Here are a couple of families:

Our family lives in the Moorhead/Fargo area and Our family lives in the Moorhead/Fargo area and 
we have purchased a family season pass we have purchased a family season pass 

the last two seasons. We love to go to Andes!       the last two seasons. We love to go to Andes!       
Jake, Jenessa, Ellise, Andrian,Jake, Jenessa, Ellise, Andrian,

 Alaina, and Emmeline Fillipi Alaina, and Emmeline Fillipi

Families that play 
together stay together!
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Reasons Reasons
to buy your to buy your

season pass season pass NOW NOW
You will receive the lowest price possible. 
The longer you wait, the higher the price.

Purchase a Gold or Unlimited season 
pass now and you can ski/snowboard the 
remainder of this season for free. #2#2

#4#4

#3#3

#5#5

If you have a season pass locker, you may 
keep you equipment stored there all 
summer long. Locker rental due by 
March 30, 2025.

If you have a season pass you can ski and 
snowboard anytime you can fit in an hour 
or two. If you don’t have a pass and pay 
$60 for a lift ticket, you might force 
yourself to ski for 6+ hours to feel like you 
got your money’s worth.

You can make 6 payments through 
September, 2025. Spreading the 
payments out makes it easier to afford 
a pass for the next season.

#1#1
IN

If you purchase a 
Gold Pass or Unlimited 
Downhill Season Pass 

for next season 

RIGHT NOW . . . RIGHT NOW . . .
You receive a season pass 

to ski/snowboard the 
remainder of this season 

for

 FREE! FREE!

SALE 
BEGINS
FEB. 19,

2025

You may purchase in person 
or by phone.

SKI FREE SKI FREE
FEBRUARY & FEBRUARY & 
MARCH 2025 MARCH 2025

SPRING SALE 2025 SPRING SALE 2025
You may purchase next year You may purchase next year 

2025 - 2026 2025 - 2026
SEASON PASS SEASON PASS

and ski the remainder of and ski the remainder of 
this season (2024-25) this season (2024-25)

for for FREE FREE!!

You receive $200 off a Gold Pass You receive $200 off a Gold Pass 
 - OR -  - OR -

$100 off an Unlimited Downhill $100 off an Unlimited Downhill 
Season! Season!

Sale begins February 19, 2025 through April 18, 2025.

Also if you purchase a Also if you purchase a

NEW SKI PACKAGE NEW SKI PACKAGE
- OR - - OR - 

NEW SNOWBOARD NEW SNOWBOARD 
PACKAGE PACKAGE



OPTION TYPE OF SEASON PASS
SALE 
PRICE

REGULAR
PRICE

YOU 
SAVE

PRICE FOR 
EACH 

FAMILY 
MEMBER 
ABOVE 4

100+ MILE 
DISCOUNT 

AVAILABLE?
(25% OFF) FEATURES, BENEFITS, AND ADVANTAGES

The Gold Package is our most popular pass. It lets you enjoy a variety of activities at Andes Tower Hills. 
The Gold Package includes an unlimited downhill season pass, an all winter season storage locker, 
a tubing season pass, and a cross country season pass. You also receive 3 FREE DOWNHILL LIFT 
TICKETS valued at $60 each (total value $180), and discounts at 10 other ski resorts in Minnesota, 
North Dakota, South Dakota, and Michigan. Note: If you are investing in a Family Gold Pass you will 
receive 12 free lift tickets (total value $720) and 2 secure storage lockers. Upgrade your family Gold 
locker to a double or triple. Ask today about your special rate. A family of 3 or 4 includes a mom, a dad, 
and children (up to age 21) who live at the same address.

GOLD PASS
Age 12 and older
Age 11 and under
Age 62 and older
Family of 3 or 4

$900
$825
$825

$2,300

$431
$396
$396

$1,101

--
--
--

 $49

YES
YES
YES
YES

#1

UNLIMITED 
DOWNHILL PASS

$339
$299
$299
$899

Age 12 and older
Age 11 and under
Age 62 and older
Family of 3 or 4

$500
$425
$425

$1,500

$161
$126
$126
$601

--
--
--

 $39

YES
YES
YES
YES

#2

SECURE 
STORAGE LOCKER

#3

TUBING PASS
$79

$199
Individual (all ages)

Family of 3 or 4
$150
$400

$71
$201

--
$29

NO
NO

#4

REGULAR 
SKI/SNOWBOARD 

RENTAL PASS
$99 

$129
Ski package

Ski/snowboard combo pkg.
$300
$400

$201
$271

--
--

NO
NO

#5

This pass may be used any hour or day that Andes is open to 
the general public. All you have to do is present your season 
pass card at the front desk to receive your daily ticket to the 
slopes for as long as you like. It only takes 6 visits to have your 
pass paid for an entire season, and only 4 times if you purchase 
a family pass! A family of 3 or 4 includes a mom, a dad, and 
children (up to age 21) who live at the same address.

Secure and convenient lockers are located in the chalet. 
They can be used to store skis, boots, helmets, snowboards, 
snowboarding boots, and clothing. One season pass holder 
says: “I’m so glad I have a locker because I don’t have to carry 
all my equipment back and forth to my vehicle every time. I also 
don’t have to worry about my equipment being tampered with or 
stolen because it is locked in so securely.”

You can use the tubing pass any day 
the tube hill is open to the general 
public. Your pass may be used once 
a day in exchange for an all day 
tubing ticket.
If you don’t have your own 
equipment, you can rent Andes 
equipment for the season. Simply 
add this price to your lift ticket 
season pass and you are complete! 
The ski/snowboard combo pass 
saves you $271 off the standard 
price. Rentals may be used daily 
on Andes Tower Hills property 
only. Rental Slips must be filled 
out each time you rent. Must be 
purchased as an add on to gold 
or unlimited pass.

#6

#8

#7

THRIFTY THURSDAY
AFTER SCHOOL

PASS
$69 
$89

Lift ticket with ski rentals 
Lift ticket with ski/snowboard rentals

$300
$400

$231
$311

--
--

NO
NO

For Grades K through 6
(public schools, private schools, 

or homeschools)

FABULOUS FRIDAY 
AFTER SCHOOL 

PASS
$79
$99  

Lift ticket with ski rentals 
Lift ticket with ski/snowboard rentals

$400
$450

$321
$351

--
--

NO
NO

THRIFTY 
THURSDAY

PASS
$139 
$169 
$189

Lift ticket only
Lift ticket with ski rentals 

Lift ticket with ski/snowboard rentals

$300
$400
$500

$161
$231
$311

--
--
--

NO
NO
NO

Special pass for any adult 
and any student 

grades K - 12

For Grades K through 6

FABULOUS FRIDAY 
AFTER SCHOOL 

PASS
$129
$159
$179

Lift ticket only
Lift ticket with ski rentals 

Lift ticket with ski/snowboard rentals

$400
$500
$600

$271
$341
$421

--
--
--

NO
NO
NO

For Grades 7 through 12
and participating parents

#9

#10 CROSS COUNTRY 
TRAILS

Winter pass (all ages)
Family of 3 or 4

Winter equipment rentals

$79
$159

$89

$150
$400
$150

$71 
$241 

$61

--
$19
--

NO
NO
NO

This pass is geared toward kids in 
K-6th grade. This is an excellent age 
to learn ski/snowboard and is a skill 
to learn and enjoy for a lifetime. This 
pass is valid after 3:30 p.m. every 
Thursday on the calendar except 
January 1, 2026. January 1 included 
if purchased by April 18, 2025. 
Customers asked for a cheap season 
pass to use once a week and we 
listened! We are offering the Thrifty 
Thursday Season Pass to use anytime 
on any Thursday on the calendar 
except January 1, 2026. January 1 
included if purchased by April 18, 
2025.

This pass is geared toward kids in 
K-6th grade. This is an excellent 
age to learn ski/snowboard and is a 
skill to learn and enjoy for a lifetime. 
This pass is valid after 3:30 p.m., 
every Friday on the calendar, except 
November 28, 2025, December 
26, 2025 and January 2, 2026. All 
3 days included if purchase by April 
18, 2025.

Andes Tower Hills believes that 
families that play together stay 
together and create lasting 
memories. This pass is for grades 
7 through 12, and for parents who 
have a child participating in the 
Friday after school program. Valid 
after 3:30 p.m. every Friday on the 
calendar except November 28, 
2025, and December 26, 2025 and 
January 2, 2026. All 3 days included 
if purchase by April 18, 2025. 

The 800 acres of cross country 
trails at Andes Tower Hills are 
very beautiful and majestic, 
During the winter the trails 
are snow groomed on a 
regular basis. These trails are 
considered one of the best 
trails systems in the state of 
Minnesota and can be used by 
skating or classical skiers. 

BEST VALUE!
$469
$429
$429

$1,199

Call 320-965-2455 now!
Sale ends April 18, 2025

$199
$439

$300
$700

$101
$261

--
--

NO
NO

Single Locker
Double Locker

FAMILY RENTAL PACKAGE EXCLUSIVE TO EARLY SALE
Family ski package

Family ski/snowboard combo 
pkg.

$279 
$329

$900
$1,000

$621
$671

$19
$49

NO
NO

Lockers are available in single, 
double, or triple.

Call Call 
320-965-2455320-965-2455

24 hours-a-day24 hours-a-day
7 days-a-week7 days-a-week

LIMITED QUANTITY AVAILABLE

If you live 100 or more miles away 
from Andes Tower Hills 

you will receive an 
ADDITIONAL 25% OFF ADDITIONAL 25% OFF 

THE EARLY SALE PRICE THE EARLY SALE PRICE 
ON MAJOR PASSES!ON MAJOR PASSES!

Call Call 320-965-2455320-965-2455
 to confirm your  to confirm your 
mileage credit!mileage credit!

100+ mile 
season PASS 

special!
2525%%  

off off 

The Sale Price 

The Sale Price 

on Major 
on Major 

Passes!
Passes!

2025-2026 SEASON 
PASS PACKAGE OPTIONS

Call 320-965-2455 now!
Sale ends April 18, 2025

DOES NOT INCLUDE HELMET RENTAL

DOES NOT INCLUDE RENTALS

DOES NOT INCLUDE RENTALS


